model indicated in tlic Call for Tenders file by a bunk or an insui'ancc company approved
and authorized by the Mlnister in charge of Finance to issue bonds for Public Contracts.
The amount in FCFA of the sald guarantee is mentioned in the table below:

Lot No, Amouut of the Bid Bond
l-FN/24 Three million seven hundred thousand (3,700,000) Francs (3

700 000) CFA francs

expiry of the validity of the offers for the tcnderers who hâve not been selectcd. In the event
that tlie tcnderer is tlie successful bidder, the provisional guarantee wilJ bc leleased after
consiitiîiion of the définitive guarantee.